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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
North Hills Terrace

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0025
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Title

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Serving Pieces

3 House Plants

Linens And Euro Pillows
Folk Art

Art And Pottery

Folk Art Decor

Lamps and Shade

Framed Oil Painting

Framed Canvas Print
Assorted Photo And Print Art
Assorted Frames And Photo Albums
Picture Frames

Decorative frames.

Small Bench And Washboard
Luggage And Bags

Art And Office

Electronics And Cameras

32 Inch Sony Bravia Tv
Assorted Artwork

Famed Art

Framed Photo And Picture Frames

Mid-century modern 6 Drawer Dresser With
Mirror

Ceiling Tiles

Signed Cat Stevens Album
Towels And Cushions
Kitchen Dining

Vases And Bowls

Pot Lot

Bookshelf

Assorted Kids Books

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 23 9:00pm ET

Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0214
0215
0216

Title

Jewelry

Weights And Racquets

Rattan Chair

Art, Travel, Cooking And More
Hardcover And Paperbacks
Table And Side Table

Trimline Treadmill

Mirror

Patio Table and Chairs
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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